Warning

Elevated Fluoride Levels in Water

In accordance with Health Canada

Fluoride levels exceeding 1.5 mg/L may cause dental fluorosis.

Children under the age of 8 years should be cautioned on intake.

RUMSEY WATER

For more information contact:

Alberta Health Services or Starland County Office

